




PLEASE NOTE: After baking this freezer-to-oven dough, you may find that the
cookies disappear rather quickly!
In the case this may happen to you, please be advised to order more than one as you will not be able to get more until another fundraiser comes to your area!

  Confetti
ALLERGEN NOTICE:
These products contain Egg, Wheat. *Candy, Oat. Cran., & Mac Nut contain Milk. *Candy, Choc. Chip, Oat. Cran., & Mac Nut contain Soy. *Peanut Butter contains Peanut. *Mac Nut also contains Macadamia Nuts. These products are manufactured in a facility and on equipment which processes nut products.
Chocolate Chip

Peanut Butter


White Chunk Macadamia Nut


Triple Chocolate

Snickerdoodle
My Name: _________________________ ___  My Phone #: ___________                      ___
Organization:                                                     Checks Payable:  ____                                 _____                                                     
Contact Name: ______                         ___    Contact Phone #: ____                                 _____








Please collect payment when taking order.



items




$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22





	
	BB West
10300 Pleasant Grove School Road
Elk Grove, CA  95624
Questions?  916-686-1555 or 916-708-6809 cell

SD
TC
CO
MN
PB
CC
www.fundraiser4you.com
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lEach2slb package ofl

| pre-portioned cookie |

I dough contains
40,10z cubes.

Bake all or just a few!l

Return Order Date: Delivery Date:

www.woodenspooncookies.com
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